
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies 302 North 4th. St mrichardson@hillyard.com Mike Richardson
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies 360 office Solutions susanm@360-os.com Susan McCarthy
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies AAAA AAABBB@GMAIL.COM AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies AAAA aaabbb@gmail.com AAAAA BBBBBB
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Ace Mart Restaurant Supply rkenefic@acemart.com Rebecca Kenefic
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Acuity Specialty Products dba Zep Sales zepbids@zep.com Mary Owens
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Acuity Specialty Products dba Zep Sales zepbids@zep.com Mary Owens
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Agathos Laboratories, Inc. bhazard@agathoslabs.com Brendan Hazard
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Always Available Services sales@alwayswholesales.com deborah holt
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Always Available Wholesales & supply Services sales@alwayswholesales.com deborah holt
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Amazon Premium Products laurie@amazonpp.com Laurie Mansfeldt
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies American Sanitation Supplies LLC djohnson@americansanitationsupply.com Dan Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Betco Corporation businessdevelopment@betco.com Charles Greenlee
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Betco Corporation businessdevelopment@betco.com Charles Greenlee
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Anna Barnett
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies BidPrime abarnett@bidprime.com Anna Barnett
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Blue Avian Ventures LLC alejandromguardiola@gmail.com Alejandro Guardiola
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Blue Avian Ventures LLC alejandromguardiola@gmail.com Alejandro Guardiola
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies BOSS Inc jmiller@abcboss.com Jay Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies BOSS Inc jmiller@abcboss.com Jay Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Buckeye Cleaning Center - Nashville kauthenreith@buckeyeinternational.com Kyle Authenreith
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Cleaning Enterprise llc mccallcleaningservice@gmail.com Mrs Mccall
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Cleaning Enterprise llc mccallcleaningservice@gmail.com Pamela Mccall
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies ClearChoice Chemicals LLC jorge@clearchoicechemicals.net Jorge Bosquez
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies ClearChoice Chemicals LLC jorge@clearchoicechemicals.net Jorge Bosquez
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Cowboys Trucking contact@cowboystrucking.com Mustafa Fatih
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies cvc cvbcvbcvb@gmail.com bcvbcvb cvb
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies DARYL FLOOD WORKPLACE SERVICES sward@darylflood.com Steve Ward
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Deltek sourcemgmt@gmail.com Source Onvia
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Distant Lands Coffee larryj@dlcoffee.com Lawrence Jones
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Doubletree Hotel and Suites by the Galleria apatel@dtsuites.com Amita Patel
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies East Texas Lighthouse for the Blind ckieliszewski@horizonind.com Cierra Kieliszewski
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Elite Textile Trading LLC ian@elitetex.us songyin huang
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Encompass Supply LLC jeff@encompass-supply.com Jeff Norton
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Everest Energy and Environmental Technologies bsharp@evenentech.com Bryant Sharp
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Fellowes pchristensen@fellowes.com pia christensen
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Froggys Fog LLC salesae@froggysfog.com Chris Markgraf
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Go Green Global Group erictjackson_greenworld@outlook.com Eric Jackson
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Great Falls Paper Co. mike@gfpaper.com Mike Flaherty
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Halsey & Helm jennifer@halseyandhelm.com Jennifer Huggins
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
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REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies IMS ims_bids@construction.com Bid Research
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Ims ims@imsinfo.com Integrated Systems
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies INTERBORO PACKAGING CORPORATION abraham@interboropackaging.com ABRAHAM JEREMIAS
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Joya Insurance Agency joyabissonnet@gmail.com Richard Bakre
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Kartbros. LLC SDVOSB rick@kartbros.com Rick Haley
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Kay Jay Service, Inc. kayjayservices4@yahoo.com Barton Ruben
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies KAY JAY SERVICES kayjayservices4@yahoo.com Gerard Smith
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Malor & Company Inc garly.b@malorcompany.com Garly Benoit
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Mansfeldt Enterprises, Inc. laurie@amazonpp.com Laurie Mansfeldt
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Medicaleshop Inc bids@medicaleshop.com Asrar Ahmed
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Momar Inc shaunda.sostand@momar.com Shaunda Sostand
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies MTW Solutions sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com Sheila Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies MTW Solutions sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com Sheila Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Network Distribution fbarretta@networkdistribution.com Frank Barretta
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Network Distribution jeichorn@networkdistribution.com Jennifer Eichorn
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Next Audio Visual Productions, LLC tracy@nextazproductions.com Tracy Punch
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Next Audio Visual Productions, LLC tracy@nextavproductions.com Tracy Punch
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Nofuss nofussaz@gmail.com Shay Edwards
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC. bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Office Depot drew.tuller@officedepot.com Drew Tuller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies OMNIA Partners aaaa@gmail.com aaaa cccc
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Onvia sourcemgmt@gmail.com Onvia Onvia
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Onvia sourcemgmt@onvia.net Source Management
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Pasco Brokerage Inc khollon@pascoinc.net Kasey Hollon
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Pasco Brokerage Inc khollon@pascoinc.net Kasey Hollon
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Plug Smart mark.himmel@plugsmart.com Mark Himmel
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Prime Vendor primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies QYK BRANDS LLC rfp@qyk.us Balaji Tammabattula
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies QYK BRANDS LLC rfp@qyk.us Balaji Tammabattula
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies R&D Inventions LLC rgomez@nationalsafetystore.com Raul Gomez
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies RJYGroup, LLC richard@rjygroup.net Richard young
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Rocky Mountain Bank ssehnert@rmbank.com Scott Sehnert
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies safeway supply inc bids@safewaysupply.com Johnny Hunte
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies SC Johnson Professional ngoodma@scj.com Nathan Goodman
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Shay Enterprise shayenterprise@gmail.com Tamara Shay
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Source Management Management
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Source Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Source Management Management

mailto:ims@imsinfo.com
mailto:ims_bids@construction.com
mailto:ims@imsinfo.com
mailto:abraham@interboropackaging.com
mailto:global20026@gmail.com
mailto:global20026@gmail.com
mailto:global20026@gmail.com
mailto:global20026@gmail.com
mailto:joyabissonnet@gmail.com
mailto:rick@kartbros.com
mailto:kayjayservices4@yahoo.com
mailto:kayjayservices4@yahoo.com
mailto:garly.b@malorcompany.com
mailto:laurie@amazonpp.com
mailto:bids@medicaleshop.com
mailto:shaunda.sostand@momar.com
mailto:sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com
mailto:sheila.miller@mtwsolutions.com
mailto:fbarretta@networkdistribution.com
mailto:jeichorn@networkdistribution.com
mailto:tracy@nextazproductions.com
mailto:tracy@nextavproductions.com
mailto:nofussaz@gmail.com
mailto:bids@napc.me
mailto:drew.tuller@officedepot.com
mailto:aaaa@gmail.com
mailto:sourcemgmt@gmail.com
mailto:sourcemgmt@onvia.net
mailto:sourcemgmt@onvia.net
mailto:khollon@pascoinc.net
mailto:khollon@pascoinc.net
mailto:mark.himmel@plugsmart.com
mailto:primevendor123@gmail.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:bids@pwxpress.com
mailto:rfp@qyk.us
mailto:rfp@qyk.us
mailto:rgomez@nationalsafetystore.com
mailto:richard@rjygroup.net
mailto:ssehnert@rmbank.com
mailto:bids@safewaysupply.com
mailto:ngoodma@scj.com
mailto:shayenterprise@gmail.com
mailto:sourcemanagement2@onvia.com
mailto:sourcemanagement2@onvia.com


REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Stand Up Stations colby@standupstations.com Colby Bowles
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Stewart Infinity Global Services LLC stewart@s-infinitygs.com Harrietta Stewart
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book meglocascio@yahoo.com Megan
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book pdurba@mail.thebluebook.com The Blue Book
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Arka Mishra
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book Building and Construction Network sukarmakar@mail.thebluebook.com Subhajit Karmakar
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subhabrata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Sudriti Bera
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subhabrata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Blue Book Building and Construction Network projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com Subhabrata Chakraborty
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies The Norman Company kylegrimm@normancompany.com Kyle Grimm
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila smith
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies THWilson Bonds thwbonds@outlook.com Sheila smith
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Unipak Corp customercare@unipakcorp.net Brian Marcus
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Unipak Corp. customercare@unipakcorp.net Brian Marcus
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies United Sales USA Corp bids@unitedsalesusa.com Chumy Zinger
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies United Sales USa Corp bids@unitedsalesusa.com Chumy Zinger
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies UNX Industries, Inc. jessica.nobles@unxinc.com JESSICA NOBLES
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies UNX Industries, Inc. jessica.nobles@unxinc.com Jessica Nobles
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Varigard, LLC ben@varigard.com Ben Kilborn
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Veritiv Operating Company laurie.braun@veritivcorp.com Laurie Braun
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Zep Inc zepbids@zep.com Mary Owens
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies jdn_madz@yahoo.com bid
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies jj@m7.agency JJ Hrechun
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies GREENLAND PLUS SERVICES pat34young@yahoo.com Patricia Young
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies OpenLabz samip12890@gmail.com Samipkumar Hirpara
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Challenge Unlimited, Inc. wharvey@cuinc.org Whitney Harvey
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies AvalonH2O mmaher@avalonh2o.com Mary Maher
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies D.W. Tailored Solutions info@dwtailoredsolutions.com DeLawrence Evans
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Anzy Supply Inc. ann@anzysupply.com Ann Ensworth
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Spencer Preservation taheerah@spencerpreservation.net Taheerah Spencer
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Occupational training & Supply, Inc smorris2@otssafety.com Sheila Morris
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Direct Marketing Done Differently dmddpros@gmail.com Kenneth Washington
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies KAY JAY SERVICES kayjayservices4@yahoo.com Gerard Smith
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies BM Sales bmsalesiowa@gmail.com Pat Loudon
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Supplier smorris2@otssafety.com OMNIA RFP 21-13 for Cleaning and Breakroom
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Logisticus Technologies LLC vthomas@lgist.com Vonzetta M Thomas
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies TILES IN STYLE LLC DBA TAZA SUPPLIES fred@tilesinstyle.com Fred James
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Healthy School Supply LLC bids@healthyschoolsupply.com Brian Reynolds
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Market Makeover LLC sourcing@mymarketmakeover.com Ashanti Robinson
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies McKesson Medical-Surgical Government Solutions LLC government.bids@mckesson.com Proposal Manager
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Sustainable Custom Solutions salesteam@sustainablecustomsolutions.com Crystal Young
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Staples jonathon.stokman@staples.com Jonathon Stokman
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies ATALIAN Global Services tanya.killian@atalianworld.us Tanya Killian
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies AURA HEALTHCARE gretchen@aurahc.com Gretchen Rakowicz
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Waldington Industries, LLC waldingtonindust@gmail.com Patrick Sellers
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Staples jonathon.stokman@staples.com Jonathon Stokman
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REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Elite Textile Trading LLC kyra@elitetex.us Kyra Ma
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies a sourcingsupport@deltek.com a
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Niscovid susan.harriman@nixcovid.com Susan Harriman
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Frontline Supplies bjg@frontline-supplies.com Brad Gooden
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Sunline Supply connie.correia@sunlinesupply.com Connie Correia
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies INTERBORO PACKAGING CORPORATION abraham@interboropackaging.com ABRAHAM JEREMIAS
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Competitive Choice, Inc. aundrea@competitivechoice.net Aundrea Young
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies a sourcingsupport@deltek.com b d
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Siak Enterprise LLC info@siakenterprisellc.org IRENE TOTERA
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Peoria Specialty, Inc. scottwood@peoriaspecialty.com Scott Wood
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Floor-Chem Inc qcontractor@floor-chem.com Qurat Contractor
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Kart Kleen ben@kartkleen.com Ben Ranieri
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies baskt, llc team@baskt.com amleset neguse
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Acuity Specialty Products d/b/a Zep Sales & Service james.detamore@zep.com james detamore
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies baskt, llc amleset@gmail.com amleset neguse
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Zep James.Detamore@zep.com James Detamore
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies State Industrial Products bwamser@stateindustrial.com Brian Wamser
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Kart Kleen max@kartkleen.com Maxwell Gardiner
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Kart Kleen ben@kartkleen.com Ben Ranieri
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Always Available Wholesales & Supply Services bradwade1@live.com brad wade
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies STEALSANDDEALSLV johnsilberman2000@yahoo.com JOHN Silberman
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies QYK BRANDS LLC rfp@qyk.us Balaji Tammabatula
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies EcoClear Products faye@ecoclearproducts.com Faye Podlesney
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Siak Enterprise LLC siak9010@gmail.com Irene Totera
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies ICS JAIL SUPPLIES, INC. biddesk@icswaco.com JENNIFER JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies QYK BRANDS LLC rfp@qyk.us Balaji Tammabatula
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Germ Shield Pro chris@germshieldpro.com Chris Earley
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies QYK BRANDS LLC rfp@qyk.us Balaji Tammabatula
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Always Available Wholesales & Supply Services sales@alwayswholesales.com brad wade
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies BID OCEAN eric@bidocean.com ERIC JOHNSON
REGION 4 | 21-13 Cleaning Supplies Always Available Wholesales & Supply Services sales@alwayswholesales.com brad wade
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	21-13 Cleaning Supplies

